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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 ROHAN SURESH SURESH (FTHR) Pattanamadathil 
Puthenpurayil, East 

Kadathy, 
Velloorkunnam, Market 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

2 20/01/2026 SOPHY JOSEPH SALIM K K (HSBN) ELAVUNKAL, 
PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

MARIKA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

3 20/01/2026 Mujeeb C M Maitheen (FTHR) Chembankuzhiyil, 
Thrikalathoor, 
Muvatupuzha, 

Pezhakappilly, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

4 20/01/2026 JASMINE JOY ABYMON A (HSBN) Edathalayil, Kunnackal, 
Valakom, Kunnackal, 
682316, Muvattupuzha

  

5 20/01/2026 Leby Abraham Sanish Mathew (HSBN) Kunnumpurathu House, 
Chengalimattam Road, 
East Marady, Marady, 
686673, Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 DEVADHARSH 
REGHU 

REGHU P T (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
MEKKADAMPU, 

VALAKAM, 
MEKKADAMPU P O, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

7 20/01/2026 LEENA BINEESH AYYAPPAN 
NARAYANAN (FTHR)

VATTAPARACKAL  
HOUSE, KADAVOOR 

P O, S 
PUNNAMATTAM, 

KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

8 20/01/2026 Janeev Joseph Joseph Mathew (FTHR) KAVUMARIYIL, 
PARAMBANCHERY, 

ENANALLOOR, 
PULINTHANAM, 

686671, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

9 20/01/2026 MUHASSINA 
MUJEEB T M

UMARUL FAROOK E 
S (HSBN)

EDATHIPARAMBIL, 
PUNNAMATTOM, 

ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

10 20/01/2026 SIVAN M K KUMARAN (FTHR) MALLECKAL HOUSE, 
KADAVOOR P O, 

KADAVOOR, 
KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

11 20/01/2026 ATHIRA SIVAN SIVAN M K (FTHR) MALIECKAL HOUSE, 
KADAVOOR P O, 

KADAVOOR, 
KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

12 20/01/2026 Fyhan Salam Abdul Salam P A 
(FTHR)

PAREKUDIYIL, AZAD 
ROAD, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

13 20/01/2026 SEBASTIAN 
KUZHIPPILLIL JOHN

PAILY JOHN (FTHR) KUZHIPPILLIL, 
KAVANA WEST, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

14 20/01/2026 Ayisha Shifa E M Muhammadali (FTHR) ELLIMOOTTIL, 
thattuparambu, 
MULAVOOR, 

Pezhakkappilly, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

15 20/01/2026 DINAKAR BINEESH LEENA BINEESH 
(MTHR)

VATTAPARACKAL 
HOUSE, KADAVOOR 

P O, SOUTH 
PUNNAMATTAM, 

KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

16 20/01/2026 ISMAIL K P PHAKARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MULLAMKUZHIYIL, 
ADOOPARAMBU, 

ERNAKULAM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, 686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

17 20/01/2026 Kurian Jose Jose K Nedumgattu 
(FTHR)

Nedumgattu (H), kaloor 
P.O, Muvattupuzha, 

kaloor, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha

  

18 20/01/2026 NEENA PAUL SEBASTIAN 
KUZHIPPILLIL JOHN 

(HSBN)

KUZHIPPILLIL, 
KAVANA WEST, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

19 20/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF K 
M 

MAITHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KURUTTUKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAPPILLY, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR, 686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

20 20/01/2026 Biju Kuriakose Binu AK (OTHR) 19/218, Thrikkalathoor, 
Thrikkalathoor, 

Thrikkalathoor, 683541, 
Muvattupuzha

  

21 20/01/2026 Aflaha P S Sudheer P A (FTHR) Parekudy House, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Mulavoor, 
Pezhakkappilly P O, 

686673, Muvattupuzha

  

22 20/01/2026 ASWATHY BABY ANOOP (HSBN) KARIKKATTEL, 
NELLAD, 

MAZHAVANNOR, 
NELLAD, 686669, 
KUNNATH NAD

  

23 20/01/2026 Lincy U P Paily Savier (FTHR) Ummanaputhanpura, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

24 20/01/2026 Serimol Bobichan James Joseph (FTHR) Puthiyedathu, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

25 20/01/2026 AMAL K SHEFEEK SHAFEEQUE K Y 
(FTHR)

KANADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

26 20/01/2026 SHAMEENA 
SHAJAHAN 

SHAJAHAN E M 
(HSBN)

VELLEKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKALATHOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR 

P O, 683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

27 20/01/2026 AMMU SAJEEV SAJEEV (FTHR) 5/295 
THEKKEVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

28 20/01/2026 LISSY TOMY TOMY MATHEW 
(HSBN)

09/248 A, 
VETTICKAL, 

EDAKKATTUKAYATTAM, 
MANJALLOOR, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

29 20/01/2026 RENJIMA RAJ RAJKUMAR K (FTHR) KOCHUPUTHEN 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

30 20/01/2026 CHRISTINE MARIYA 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH CHACKO 
(FTHR)

05/261 ARACKAL 
HOUSE, 

SIDHANPADI, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

31 20/01/2026 SINDO BABY BABY MATHAI 
(FTHR)

310 
VALLITHADATHIL, 

PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

32 20/01/2026 ANGEL ROSE 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN 
KUZHIPPILLIL JOHN 

(FTHR)

KUZHIPPILLIL, 
KAVANA WEST, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

33 20/01/2026 K R NARENDRAN RAMAN (FTHR) POURNAMI, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MARKET P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

34 20/01/2026 Ann Maria nobi nobi (FTHR) Nadamkuzhiyil, 
Adooparambu, Marady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  

35 20/01/2026 ANANTHU SIVAN SIVAN M K (FTHR) MALIECKAL HOUSE, 
KADAVOOR P O, 

KADAVOOR, 
KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

36 20/01/2026 SHAHEEN ISMAIL ISMAIL ABDUL ASIS 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

37 20/01/2026 Rasmiya SHEREEJ (HSBN) CHELAMALAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

38 20/01/2026 Sumi Baby (FTHR) Aavalumthadathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

39 20/01/2026 Leela Chacko (FTHR) Madathikkudiyil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

40 20/01/2026 Nijina Ebrahim Akber Syed P S (HSBN) Padinjarechalil, 
Kavumkara, 

Muvattupuzha, Market P 
O, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

41 20/01/2026 HASNA HAMEED HAMEED E M (FTHR) EDAMADAM, 
PAYIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARI P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

42 20/01/2026 ABINS V M MOOSA V M (FTHR) VALLIKKUDIYIL, 
RANDAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

43 20/01/2026 REJI RAJAPPAN RAJAPPAN (FTHR) KUNNEL 
THUKALASSERIL, 
EAST MARADY, 
MARADY, EAST 

MARADY, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

44 20/01/2026 JANCY GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) KATTACHIRA, 
VALAKAM, 
VALAKAM, 

KUNNACKAL P O, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

45 20/01/2026 ASHFAK K S SHAFEEQ KY (FTHR) KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

46 20/01/2026 AKHIL KALESH HONEY MOL 
GEORGE (MTHR)

386 /
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

KADATHY, 
VALAKOM, 

MEKKADAMPU, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

47 20/01/2026 Biju Kuriyan Kuriyan (FTHR) Aavalumthadathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

48 20/01/2026 Vishal Varghese (FTHR) Madathikkudiyil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

49 20/01/2026 SINCY SHINS SHINS C R (HSBN) CHALIL HOUSE, 
KADAVOOR P O, 

SOUTH 
PUNNAMATTAM, 

KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

50 20/01/2026 CHINNU SAJEEV SAJEEV (FTHR) 05/295 
THEKKEVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

51 20/01/2026 ATHIRA 
ANILKUMAR 

VINESH M V (HSBN) MANALIL, RANDAR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

52 20/01/2026 FAZIL SHAJI SHAJI V H (FTHR) VARIKKATTU, 
PERUMATTOM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

53 20/01/2026 AJMAL ABBAS ABBAS V E (FTHR) VADAKKEDATHU, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

54 20/01/2026 Jiji Vincent Vincent Peter (FTHR) Kuzhikandathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

55 20/01/2026 srithin K C chandran E N (FTHR) Kunnumpurath House, 
muvattupuzha, 
mulavoor, East 

vazhappilly P O, 
686673, muvattupuzha

  

56 20/01/2026 Ninu Ebrahim P M Ebrahim (FTHR) Padinjarechalil, 
Kavumkara, 

Muvattupuzha, Market P 
O, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

57 20/01/2026 Suma T I Issac (FTHR) Padinjarekkarayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

58 20/01/2026 KHADEEJA MOOSA (HSBN) VALLIKUDIYIL, 
RANDAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

59 20/01/2026 ISMAIL ESSA ESSA (FTHR) EDATHOTTICKAL, 
WEST 

PUNNAMATTAM, 
ENANALLOOR, 

ENANALLOOR P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

60 20/01/2026 NIRMAL BENNY BENNY DOMINIC 
(FTHR)

ATTAPPATTU, EAST 
KADATHI, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

61 20/01/2026 Jerin P George George (FTHR) Paikkattu, Kadathy, 
VELLOORKKUNNAM, 

mekkadamb, 682316, 
Muvattupuzha

  

62 20/01/2026 THANSIL SUBAIR SUBAIR P A (FTHR) POOKKADASSERY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

63 20/01/2026 MUFEEDHA 
SHAJAHAN 

SHAJAHAN V M 
(FTHR)

VELLEKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKALATHOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR 

P O, 683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

64 20/01/2026 Nimmi George K P George (FTHR) Cheerakathottam, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

65 20/01/2026 DASAN T M SATHYABAMA 
(WIFE)

THOBIKKODU 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIPPILLY, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

66 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ABBAS ABBAS V E (FTHR) VADAKKEDATHU, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

67 20/01/2026 Shalu T E Eliyas T P (FTHR) Thanichuvattil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

68 20/01/2026 SHABI SALAM 
RAWTHER 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

15/207, Shabi Nivas, 
Kizhakkekara, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha P O, 
686661, Muvattupuzha

  

69 20/01/2026 SULEKHA SHAJI SHAJI P M (FTHR) PULICKAL, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

RANDAR P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

70 20/01/2026 JAYA J SAJI K C (HSBN) 348/A 
KUDACKACHIRAYIL, 

KUNNACKAL P O, 
VALAKOM, 

KUNNACKAL, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

71 20/01/2026 BASIL PAULOSE O C PAULOSE (FTHR) 13/396 
ONAMTHURUTHIL 

HOUSE, 
PARAMBANCHERY, 

POTHANICAD, 
PULINTHANAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

72 20/01/2026 ANITTA PAUL SOLAMON M JOHNY 
(HSBN)

POTTACKAL, EAST 
MARADY, MARADY, 

EAST MARADY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

73 20/01/2026 Santha Yesudas (FTHR) Thekkumkattil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

74 20/01/2026 ROY GEORGE Geetha Roy (FTHR) Thandumpurath, kavana, 
AVOLY, AVOLY, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

75 20/01/2026 FAYIS ISHAQ ISHAQ (FTHR) THARAMEL, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

76 20/01/2026 Balakrishnan SANKU (FTHR) PARAYAMTHADATHIL, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
AYAVANA P O, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

77 20/01/2026 SOY ELIAS P ELIAS PILLAI 
(FTHR)

7/41, 
ONATTUTHOTTATHIL, 

KADATHY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MEKKADAMBU P O, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

78 20/01/2026 SREEDEVI 
NARENDRAN 

K R NARENDRAN 
(HSBN)

POURNAMI, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MARKET P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

79 20/01/2026 ASHIK ABBAS ABBAS V E (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

80 20/01/2026 ANSA GINS GINSMON 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

KATTACHIRA, 
VALAKAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
KUNNACKAL P O, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

81 20/01/2026 Nithyamol K S Santhosh (FTHR) Kottamalayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

82 20/01/2026 Jais Jolly Jolly (FTHR) Kottamalayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

83 20/01/2026 ANISH K VIJAYAN AKHIL K VIJAYAN 
(OTHR)

KOTTAKKUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KALLOORKAD, 
KALLOORKAD, 
KALLOORKAD, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

84 20/01/2026 RENCY REJI REJI K A (FTHR) 152  KALLANANIYIL, 
PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

85 20/01/2026 AMEER ALI B S SALIM B A (FTHR) BLAYIKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, RANDAR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

86 20/01/2026 MAIMUNA NASAR NASARUDEEN H 
(FTHR)

316 A VELLAPPILLIL, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

MANJALLOOR, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

87 20/01/2026 Bibin Joy Joy (FTHR) Ummanaputhanpura, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

88 20/01/2026 GOPIKA ANOOP ANOOP R (HSBN) ELANJIKOTTIL, 
KAPPU, 

MANJALLOOR, 
MADAKKATHANAM 

P O, 686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

89 20/01/2026 SANDHYA BIJU BIJU (HSBN) 12/70 
VAYIKKANATTUKU, 

POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

90 20/01/2026 ASHIQUE NAZER E S NAZER (FTHR) ELLIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

91 20/01/2026 BIJO MATHEW SOBHA BIJO (WIFE) PARAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, KAYANAD, 

OORAMANA P O, 
OORAMANA, 686663, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

92 20/01/2026 Biju Kurian Kurian (FTHR) Padinjarel, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

93 20/01/2026 SANEESH 
SURENDRAN

SURENDRAN (FTHR) THOTTATHINATTU, 
KAVAKKAD, 

ENANALLOOR, 
KAVAKKAD P O, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

94 20/01/2026 ALBEY K JOSEPH JOSEPH K J (FTHR) KANDATHIKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNACKAL, 
KUNNACKAL P O, 

KUNNACKAL, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

95 20/01/2026 HELNA ROBINS ROBINS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MACHUKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, KADAVOOR 
P O, MANJIPEEDIKA, 
KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

96 20/01/2026 AKSHAYA SURESH ANOOP K R (HSBN) KIZHAKKEKUDIYIL, 
CHERIYAOORAYAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
KUNNACKAL, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

97 20/01/2026 Biju Kunj (FTHR) Nadukudiyil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

98 20/01/2026 ASWATHY JAYAN JAYAN P K (FTHR) PARAMBEL, EAST 
MARADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST MARADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

99 20/01/2026 Jolly John (FTHR) Kottamalayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

100 20/01/2026 MANJU PRIJIL PRIJIL K F (HSBN) 283B, 
KOOTHANADY, 

ARAKUZHA, 
ARAKUZHA, 

ARAKUZHA, 686672, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

101 20/01/2026 CICILY SIBU SIBU CHERIAN 
(HSBN)

MADECKAL, 
ARAKUZHA ROAD, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

102 20/01/2026 Beema P Aliyar Aliyar P E (FTHR) Puthenmadathil, 
Adooparambu, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

103 20/01/2026 Honey Mol George GEORGEKUTTY 
THOMAS (FTHR)

PUTHENPURAKEL, 
KADATHY, 
VALAKOM, 

MEKKADAMPU, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

104 20/01/2026 INSHA T I ASHIK NAZER (HSBN) MOOLAYIL, 
MUDAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

105 20/01/2026 SIDHARDH SOMAN N K SOMAN (FTHR) 123 
PUNNAKUZHIYIL, 

KARIMPANA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

KARIMPANA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

106 20/01/2026 JERRY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

06/458 
KALAPPURACKAL, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

VAZHAKULAM P O, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

107 20/01/2026 MUJEEB REHMAN HASSANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

10/347 A, 
KIZHAKKINIYAKATH, 

KAPPU, 
MANJALLOOR, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

108 20/01/2026 PRIJIL K F FRANCIS K O (FTHR) 283B, KOOTHANADI, 
ARAKUZHA, 
ARAKUZHA, 

ARAKUZHA, 686672, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

109 20/01/2026 SAJEEV T J JOY (FTHR) 5/295 
THEKKEVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

110 20/01/2026 Bobichan Varkey Mathai (FTHR) Puthiyedathu, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

111 20/01/2026 MARY JOY JOY (HSBN) THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

112 20/01/2026 Sam Chacko Joseph (FTHR) Meebillil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

113 20/01/2026 FENIN GEORGE 
CLEATUS 

CLEATUS P V (FTHR) PANIKULANGARA, 
AVOLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

114 20/01/2026 CHRISTEENA BABY BASIL P GEORGE 
(HSBN)

06/195 
VELLAMKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KOOVALLOOR, 
POTHANICAD, 

KOOVALLOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

115 20/01/2026 Parameswaran T K Krishnan Nambudiri 
(FTHR)

Thaniyil Mathiyath 
Mana, Memadangu, 

Arakkuzha, 
Memadangu, 686672, 

Muvattupuzha

  

116 20/01/2026 NEEYA ANN SIBU SIBU CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

MADECKAL, 
ARAKUZHA ROAD, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

117 20/01/2026 BEEMA P A HALIL BASHEER 
(HSBN)

MADATHIKIDY, 
VAAYANASHALAPPADY, 

MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

118 20/01/2026 MARY AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE (FTHR) THANNIYIL HOUSE 
HOUSE NO. XII/395 B, 

MANIYANTHRAM, 
KALLOORKAD, 
KALLOORKAD, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

119 20/01/2026 Mariyamma Mathai (FTHR) Puthanpurakkal, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

120 20/01/2026 Soosan Varghese John Varghese (FTHR) Padinjarekkarayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

121 20/01/2026 NEETHU THOMAS JOBY JOHNSON 
(HSBN)

07/153-A-
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

KADAVOOR, 
KADAVOOR, 

KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

122 20/01/2026 MOLLY SAJEEV SAJEEV T J (HSBN) 5/295 
THEKKEVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

123 20/01/2026 Adithyan U B Binu (FTHR) Uppukandathil, 
Arakkuzha, Arakkuzha, 

Arakkuzha, 686672, 
Muvattupuzha

  

124 20/01/2026 NEENU BABY BABY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THAKARAPPILLIL, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

125 20/01/2026 Susan Thomas Thomas K T (FTHR) PARACKAL, 
KUNNACKAL, 

VALAKOM, 
VALAKOM, 682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

126 20/01/2026 Ramanan P M P E Madhavan (FTHR) Poockuzhiyil, Anickadu, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

127 20/01/2026 SHARON M BIJU BIJU VARGESE 
(FTHR)

MUTTAPPILLIL, 
SOUTH MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
SOUTH MARADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

128 20/01/2026 SHAJITHA 
KUNJUMAITHEEN 

KUNJUMAITHEEN 
(HSBN)

CHELIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

129 20/01/2026 Jose Paulose (FTHR) Kizhakkebhagath, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

130 20/01/2026 BASIL REJI REJI K A (FTHR) 152 KALLANANIYIL, 
PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

131 20/01/2026 SOBHA BIJO BIJO MATHEW 
(HSBN)

PARAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, KAYANAD, 

OORAMANA P O, 
OORAMANA, 686663, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

132 20/01/2026 PAILY P PAPPACHAN (FTHR) 10/118-A 
PULICKAKANDATHIL, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

MANJALLOOR, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

133 20/01/2026 PHRANCIS JOSEPH PAULSON P JOSE 
(OTHR)

THOTTUPURAM 
HOUSE, KAVANA 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

134 20/01/2026 NEHA BINIL BINIL PAUL (FTHR) PERUMPILLIKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

PAINGOTTOOR, 
KADAVOOR, 

PAINGOTTOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

135 20/01/2026 ATHULYA T ANIL ANILKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

1/14 THOPPIKUNNEL, 
OORAMANA P O 

KAYANAD, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

OORAMANA, 686663, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

136 20/01/2026 Rosily P P Mother Superior 
(MTHR)

St. George Jyothi 
Bhavan, Kavakkad, 

Kavakkad, Kavakkad, 
686668, Muvattupuzha

  

137 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN

T M AFSAL (FTHR) THETTILAMARIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMKARA, 
MARKET P O, 

MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

138 20/01/2026 Binoy Pathrose (FTHR) Thanichottil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

139 20/01/2026 Siyana Sadiya T Jaleel JALEEL T M (FTHR) THETTILAMARIYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

140 20/01/2026 POOJA JAYAPAL JAYAPAL O K (FTHR) 9/261, 
PARACKAMYALIL, 

AYAVANA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

AYVANA P O, 686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

141 20/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA K S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KUTTATHIKUDUYIL, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

142 20/01/2026 RONY AUGUSTINE AUGESTINE (FTHR) PANDIYAMMACKAL, 
THOTTUNKALPEEDIKA, 

MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

143 20/01/2026 ANTONY P T THOMAS (FTHR) 18/405 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

144 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHINAN C K 

KUNJUMAITHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHELIKANDATHIL 
VEED, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

145 20/01/2026 NEETHU 
RAMACHANDRAN

NISHAD K A (HSBN) KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKAVALA, 
KALLOORKKAD, 
KALLOORKKAD, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

146 20/01/2026 BETTY PAILY PAILY P (HSBN) 10/118-A 
PULICKAKANDATHIL, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

MANJALLOOR, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

147 20/01/2026 AMY SOY SOY ELIAS (FTHR) 7/41, 
ONATTUTHOTTATHIL, 

KADATHY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MEKKADAMBU P O, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

148 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ABRAR 
K S 

SINAJ K K (FTHR) KIZHAKKEOTTATHIL, 
PETTA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, 686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

149 20/01/2026 FANCY JOSE JOSE TOM (HSBN) KUNNAMKOTTU, 
RANDAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

150 20/01/2026 SAFIYA 
MUHAMMED 

V M MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PERUMATTOM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

151 20/01/2026 NINU SINOY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

08/374 
KALAYAKKATTIL, 

KAPPU, 
MANJALLOOR, 

MADAKKATHANAM 
P O, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

152 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSAN P N 

NAVAS P M (FTHR) 13/102 PARAPPATTU, 
RANDAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

153 20/01/2026 AFIN LAKSHMANAN LAKSHMANAN N K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKUDI HOUSE, 
VAKKATHIPARA, 
POTHANIKKAD, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

154 20/01/2026 AISWARYA R RAJAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

PALAKKUZHA, P O 
KARAMALA, 686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

155 20/01/2026 SUJITH 
SIVASANKARAN 

NAIR 

SIVASANKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

24/125 KAILAS, 
KADATHY EAST, 

MARKET P O, 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

156 20/01/2026 BINDU RONY RONY AUGESTINE 
(HSBN)

PANDIYAMMACKAL, 
THOTTUNKALPEEDIKA, 

MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

157 20/01/2026 Celine K A Mother Superior 
(MTHR)

St. George Jyothi 
Bhavan, Kavakkad, 

Kavakkad, Kavakkad, 
686668, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

158 20/01/2026 Arun K V sheela (MTHR) Kuttiyanickal, 
Kavumkara, 

VELLOORKKUNNAM, 
Muvattupuzha market, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

159 20/01/2026 SAJIMI SHAFI RAFEESH EBRAHIM 
(HSBN)

KONDAYAMKATTIL, 
PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

160 20/01/2026 FARSANA FAISAL FAISAL A S (FTHR) ALAPPURAM HOUSE, 
EAST PAIPRA, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

161 20/01/2026 DONA THOMAS THOMAS N J (FTHR) 12/25 Nellickaparambil, 
Kadavoor, Kadavoor, 

Kadavoor P O, 686671, 
Kothamangalam

  

162 20/01/2026 K T Thomas Thomas (FTHR) 12/118E, Keeprath, 
Thazhuvamkunnu, 

Kalloorkkad Village, 
Thzhuvamkunnu P O, 
686668, Muvattupuzha

  

163 20/01/2026 Jannath Nazar Jasmin Nazar (MTHR) Chelikandathathil, 
Pezhakkappilly, 

Mulavoor, 
Pezhakkappilly, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

164 20/01/2026 ANANDHU 
PADMANABHAN 

PADMANABHAN 
KUTTAPPAN (FTHR)

08/38 
THEVARKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

KOOVALLOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

165 20/01/2026 SAIFIN KUNJUBAVA SHAMSUDEEN M M 
(FTHR)

MATHUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARI P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

166 20/01/2026 Babitha M S HASSAN MYTHEEN 
(FTHR)

ARYANKALAYIL, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

167 20/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA P R RAJESH GOPAL 
(FTHR)

01/178 
PATTASSERIYIL 

HOUSE, AYAMKARA, 
KADAVOOR, 

PAINGOTTOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

168 20/01/2026 BINDU RONY RONY AUGESTINE 
(HSBN)

PANDIYAMMACKAL, 
THOTTUNKALPEEDIKA, 

MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

169 20/01/2026 Fathima M S Salam M M (FTHR) Malekkudiyil, Randar, 
Muvattupuzha, Randar P 

O, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

170 20/01/2026 SAHALA FATHIMA SALIM P A (FTHR) POTTAKKAKUDIYIL, 
PERUMATTOM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

171 20/01/2026 Aleena Jose Jose (FTHR) Kollamkombil, 
Thanikkunnu,Pappaala, 

Mulavoor, 
Pezhakkappilly, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

172 20/01/2026 ALPHIA SAJI SAJI K C (FTHR) 348/A 
KUDACKACHIRAYIL, 

KUNNACKAL P O, 
VALAKOM, 

KUNNACKAL, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

173 20/01/2026 MAHIN NAJEEB NAJEEB R A (FTHR) ORAVAKKUZHIPUTHANPURA  
HOUSE, EAST 

KADATHY, MARKET 
P O, MARKET, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

174 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAROOK 

MUHAMMED M K 
(FTHR)

MATTATHIL, 
NIRAPPU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

175 20/01/2026 RESHMA P S Sajimon K V (HSBN) 02/435, 
Kuruppathadathil, 

Kizhakkekara, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha P O, 
686661, Muvattupuzha

  

176 20/01/2026 NANDANA K R RAHANA K R (MTHR) KANNOTHUDY, 
AMBALAMPADY, 

VALAKOM, 
MEKKADAMBU, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

177 20/01/2026 Lisamma K E Thomas (FTHR) Thekkekkalamattathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

178 20/01/2026 Mafril K M Mani (FTHR) Thekkekkalamattathil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

179 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAADIYA 
ANS 

ANSAR K S (FTHR) 33A/KANICHATTU 
HOUSE, 

PANAMKARA 
KADAVOOR P O, 

KADAVOOR, 
KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

180 20/01/2026 GREESHMA 
VIJAYAN 

AJAILAL G A (HSBN) 9/138 G, 
GOVINDAVILASAM, 

EDACKATTUKAYATTAM, 
MANJALLOOR, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

181 20/01/2026 SHAFSEENA A 
RAHIM 

A A RAHIM (FTHR) SHIFANA MANZIL, 
THAVALAKAVALA, 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

182 20/01/2026 Sujatha Ramanan Ramanan (HSBN) Poockuzhiyil, Anickadu, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

183 20/01/2026 NIHANA PARVIN ANAS P B (FTHR) PLACHERIYIL, 
PERUMATTOM, 

VELLURKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

184 20/01/2026 ANSIL V N NISHAD V E (FTHR) VATTAKKUNNEL, 
NELLIMALA ROAD, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

185 20/01/2026 AYSHAMOL E A ABDUL GAFOOR P A 
(HSBN)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

186 20/01/2026 ASNA JABBAR MAHIN HAMEED 
(HSBN)

SASTHAMKUNNEL, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

187 20/01/2026 KANNAN S SREEKUMAR (FTHR) KANNOTHUDY 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAMPADY, 
VALAKAM, 

MEKKADAMBU, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

188 20/01/2026 T K MOHANAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAINGOTTOOR P O, 
PAINGOTTOOR, 
PAINGOTTOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

189 20/01/2026 SASI T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

190 20/01/2026 SAJITHA M K SAJAN M K (HSBN) MAVELIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR 

P O, 683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

191 20/01/2026 MEHRIN FATHIMA P 
S 

SHAKEER P U (FTHR) PADINJARECHALIL, 
FRESH COLA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

192 20/01/2026 FATHIMMA REBAB K 
K 

ABDUL KAREEM K 
M (FTHR)

KULAKKADANKUZHIYIL, 
PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARY P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

193 20/01/2026 SADIQ BASHEER BASHEER V A (FTHR) VILAKKATH, 
PERUMATTOM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

194 20/01/2026 AISWARYA REJI REJI P XAVIER 
(FTHR)

12/555-A 
POTTACKAL HOUSE, 

POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

POTHANICAD P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

195 20/01/2026 SANITHA NASEER NASEER C S (HSBN) CHELIKANDATHIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY  P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

196 20/01/2026 Stella Thomas K T Thomas (HSBN) 12/118E, Keeprath, 
Thazhuvamkunnu, 

Kalloorkkad Village, 
Thazhuvamkunnu P O, 
686668, Muvattupuzha

  

197 20/01/2026 Thankamma Kunjan (FTHR) Palelil, Chathamattom, 
Kadavoor, 

Chathamattom, 686671, 
Kothamangalam

  

198 20/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD 
KOYATHANGAL

MASHOOR 
KOYATHANGAL 

(FTHR)

NJERUVELIPARAMBIL, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

199 20/01/2026 ASHLY K A ALIKUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

01/38 
KAYYALACKAL, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

200 20/01/2026 JASMIN P A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

EERACKAL HOUSE, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

201 20/01/2026 Renil Thomas Thomas (FTHR) 12/118E, Keeprath, 
Thazhuvamkunnu, 

Kalloorkkad Village, 
Thazhuvamkunnu P O, 
686668, Muvattupuzha

  

202 20/01/2026 FABIZ MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA O K 
(FTHR)

OORANCHERIL, 
PERUMATTOM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

203 20/01/2026 NOUFIYA ASHARAF ASHARAF O M (FTHR) OLICKAL, PAIPRA, 
MULAVOOR, 

MANARY P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

204 20/01/2026 C K SYEDU PILLAI KHADER (FTHR) CHELIKANDATHIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

205 20/01/2026 Geetha Santhosh Gopalan Nair (FTHR) Araykakudi, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

206 20/01/2026 Rintu Thomas Thomas (FTHR) 12/118E, Keeprath, 
Thazhuvamkunnu, 

Kalloorkkad Village, 
Thazhuvamkunnu P O, 
686668, Muvattupuzha

  

207 20/01/2026 Asha Ayyappankutty (FTHR) Chalakkudiyil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

208 20/01/2026 SHIFANA P N IBRAHIM S M (HSBN) SRAMBICKAL, 
PUNNOPPADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUDAVOOR, 686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

209 20/01/2026 SHAMILA SHAHUL K S SHAHUL (FTHR) KIZHAKKEOTTATH 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PETTA, MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

210 20/01/2026 Jincy Binoj Varkey (FTHR) Narithookkil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

211 20/01/2026 BEEVIJAN BEEVI MASHOOR KOYA 
THANGAL (HSBN)

NJERUVILAPARAMBIL, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

212 20/01/2026 Jipsy Jolly Jolly (FTHR) Kottamalayil, 
Chathamattom, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattom, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

213 20/01/2026 UNNI RAMAN RAMAN (FTHR) INJAKKOTTIL, 
PANDARIMALA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

214 20/01/2026 Fathima N S Shameer (FTHR) Nedumkandamputhenpura, 
Kizhakkekkara, Marady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  

215 20/01/2026 Ashina Aliyar Shefin V A (HSBN) 454 A, Nirappu, 
Velloorkunnam, East 
Vazhapilly, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

216 20/01/2026 Gayathri B Balachandran C G 
(FTHR)

25/581 Njalilpeedika, 
East Kadathy, 

Muvattupuzha, Market P 
O, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

217 20/01/2026 SALIHA ABBAS FAISAL K B (HSBN) KULAKKADENKUZHY 
HOUSE, PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARY, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

218 20/01/2026 Vidya S Kumar Rejani K.R (MTHR) NGO 
Quaters ,muvattupuzha,T2,20,, 
NGOQuaters,muvattupuzha,thadathilplackal, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  

219 20/01/2026 MASHOOR KOYA 
THANGAL

SAITHALI KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

NJERUVILAPARAMBIL 
HOUE, MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

220 20/01/2026 MARY VARGHESE VARGHESE (HSBN) 12/46 
NEDUMKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

221 20/01/2026 Devarsh R Namboothiri Raman E P (FTHR) Edamana Illam, 
Kadumpidi, Ayavana, 

Enanalloor P O, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

222 20/01/2026 AZIM HASEEB ABDUL HASEEB K M 
(FTHR)

08/57 
KOMBANAPARAMBIL, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

MANJALLOOR, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

223 20/01/2026 SALI DEVASIA DEVASIA (HSBN) PUTHUSSERIYIL, 
MULAVOOR, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

224 20/01/2026 VENUGOPAL 
SRIDHARAN NAIR 

SRIDHARAN 
THADATHIL NAIR 

(FTHR)

50,SREEVILAS, K T 
JACOB NAGAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, 686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

225 20/01/2026 SANOOP M S SARALAPPAN (FTHR) 2/176 
MANIMALAPARAMBIL, 

MANARI, 
MULAVOOR, 

MANARI, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

226 20/01/2026 KASSIM 
NOORUDHEEN 

K K NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KURUVAMKUNNATHU, 
E E C MARKET, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

227 20/01/2026 SHINS C R RAMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
KADAVOOR P O, 

SOUTH 
PUNNAMATTAM, 
PAINGOTTOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

228 20/01/2026 VISHNU SIVADAS SIVADAS 
AYYAPPAN (FTHR)

13/82A 
CHELAMATTATHI, 

POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

229 20/01/2026 UNNI P K KUTTAN (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
THATTUPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

230 20/01/2026 LAILA MUHAMMED (HSBN) 09/346 
KOLATHAIKOTTIL, 
EAST MARADY P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST MARADY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

231 20/01/2026 MEENU N M MANIKKUTTAN K 
(FTHR)

14/78 
NEERAMUKALATH, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

232 20/01/2026 DIYA MEHBIN SHAN SHAN K S (FTHR) KONICKAL HOUSE, 
PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

233 20/01/2026 ASHIK ALI A A SHEREEFA (MTHR) AKKOTHU, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

234 20/01/2026 VYSHNAVI BIJU BIJU E A (FTHR) 122 
ILLICKANIRAPPEL, 

PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

235 20/01/2026 Dennis K Bijo Bijo K Mathew (FTHR) Kollappillil, 
Memadangu, 
Arakkuzha, 

Memadangu, 686672, 
Muvattupuzha

  

236 20/01/2026 BINDU K T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) 09/90-A 
KALARICKAL 

HOUSE, KAVAKKAD, 
ENANALLOOR, 

KAVAKKAD P O, 
686668, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

237 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID P S 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) POTTEKANDATHIL, 
ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

238 20/01/2026 KANAKAMMA VASU (HSBN) 13/82A VADAKKEL 
HOUSE, 

POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

239 20/01/2026 BESTIN ELDHOSE ELDHOSE CHACKO 
(FTHR)

UZHUNNUNGAL, 
EAST KADATHY, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

240 20/01/2026 AFNAN T S Shareena Shameer 
(MTHR)

Thamaraveliyil, 
Kizhakkekara, 

Muvattupuzha, Randar P 
O, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

241 20/01/2026 HISHAM K SALAM ABDUL SALAM K K 
(FTHR)

KOLUMARIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMATTOM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

242 20/01/2026 RAHNA V N SHIFIN T A (HSBN) THADATHIL, EAST 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

243 20/01/2026 NANDANA BINU BINU RAJ T (FTHR) THAZHATHU 
VEEDU, 

PERINGUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

244 20/01/2026 Delna K Bijo Bijo K Mathew (FTHR) Kollappillil, 
Memadangu, 
Arakkuzha, 

Memadangu, 686672, 
Muvattupuzha

  

245 20/01/2026 SANTHA 
KUTTAPPAN 

KUTTAPPAN (HSBN) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
THATTUPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

246 20/01/2026 USEF M M FOUSIYA (WIFE) 478, 
PEZHAKKAPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

247 20/01/2026 ELISA MARIA 
ELDHOSE 

ELDHOSE CHACKO 
(FTHR)

UZHUNNUNGAL, 
EAST KADATHY, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

248 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ISMAIL T U (FTHR) THATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

249 20/01/2026 FARSANA SADHIK SADHIK V K  (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

250 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAIBA E P ASSAINAR (FTHR) ELAVUMTHADATHIL, 
KADUMPIDI, 

ENANALLOOR 
VILLAGE, 

ENANALLOOR P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

251 20/01/2026 RISHIKESH BIJU BIJU K M (FTHR) 226B 
KULAPPARAYIL, 

KARIMPANA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

KARIMPANA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

252 20/01/2026 ANIES Bijo Bijo (HSBN) Kollappillil, 
Memadangu, 
Arakkuzha, 

Memadangu, 686672, 
Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

253 20/01/2026 AFTHAB 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED P M 
(FTHR)

PADINJARECHALIL, 
PULINCHODU, 

MULAVOOR, EAST 
VAZHAPPILLY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

254 20/01/2026 Anumol K V VASU K A (FTHR) CHAMAKKALAYIL, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

AYAVANA, 686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

255 20/01/2026 ANJALY TOMY TOMY JOHN (FTHR) 03/284 
CHETTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALOOR, 
KALLOORKKAD, 

KALOOR P O, 686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

256 20/01/2026 ALFAS JALEEL JALEEL P M (FTHR) Padickamattathil House, 
Kadavoor, kadavoor, 

Kadavoor P O, 686671, 
Kothamangalam

  

257 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISBAH 

NOORUTHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KARIKKANAKUDIYIL, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

258 20/01/2026 FABI SADHIK SADHIK V K (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

259 20/01/2026 MARY VARGHESE VARGHESE (HSBN) 12/46 
NEDUMKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

260 20/01/2026 SUMA K N SURENDRAN M N 
(HSBN)

MAKKAL HOUSE, 
THATTUPARAMBU, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

261 20/01/2026 FARSANA 
MUHAMMED 

SHINAJ P S (HSBN) PALAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

262 20/01/2026 YAHYA ALI MYTHEEN 
KOCHUMUHAMMED 

ALI (FTHR)

KADANGANATTIL, 
PERUMATTON, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

263 20/01/2026 FIDHA ABBAS ABBAS C K (FTHR) CHENNARAYIL, 
THATTUPRAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

264 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
V R 

RAFEEK V J (FTHR) VADAKKANETH, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

265 20/01/2026 SICILY ANITTA PAUL (OTHR) POTTACKAL, EAST 
MARADY, MARADY, 

EAST MARADY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

266 20/01/2026 SOBHANA RAJAPPAN RAJAPPAN C K 
(HSBN)

CHARAMCHIRAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

267 20/01/2026 REVATHY REMESH SANOOP M S (HSBN) 2/176 
MANIMALAPARAMBIL, 

MANARI, 
MULAVOOR, 

MANARI, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

268 20/01/2026 AHAMMAD BILAL P 
N 

P M NASSAR (FTHR) PARUTHIKKATTUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULINCHUVAD, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR, 686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

269 20/01/2026 NEHMATH K T FATHIMA A (MTHR) CHERIYANJIYIL 
HOUSE, PULINCHOD, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
MUDAVOOR, 686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

270 20/01/2026 Ajesh K V Venugopal K G (FTHR) Kesavapurath, 
Anjalpetty, Enanalloor, 

Enanalloor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

271 20/01/2026 NOWFAL M A ASSIS (FTHR) 06/146 
MAYAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

ENANALLOOR P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

272 20/01/2026 Sissy Varkey K V VARKEY (FTHR) KANNAMTHANAM, 
KARIMATTOM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AYAVANA, 686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

273 20/01/2026 Fathima Shakkeer Shakkeer C K (FTHR) Thazhathu, Arakuzha 
Road, Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

274 20/01/2026 James K L Luka (FTHR) Kallumkal, 
Vazhakulam, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Vazhakulam, 686670, 

Muvattupuzha

  

275 20/01/2026 NIHANA SALIM SALIM K A (FTHR) MUTHIRAKKALAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

276 20/01/2026 Sunaina Subair Subair P M (FTHR) Parechalil, Puthuppady, 
Perumattom, 

Puthuppady P O, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

277 20/01/2026 VISHNU M S SURENDRAN M N 
(FTHR)

MAKKAL HOUSE, 
THATTUPARAMBU, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

278 20/01/2026 FATHIMA K T TAJUDHEEN K Y 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

279 20/01/2026 ASHIN SHAJI SHAJI T A (FTHR) 10/90 
THATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

280 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SADIQ ABDUL SAMAD P A 
(FTHR)

PENDANATH, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

281 20/01/2026 JASNA NAZAR AJMAL K E (HSBN) 61/07,Kandarmadathil, 
Madakkathanam, 

Manjalloor, 
Madakkathanam P O, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

282 20/01/2026 Gracy Mathew Mathachan Mathew 
(HSBN)

Vettukallel House, 
Madakkathanam, 

Manjalloor Village, 
Madakkathanam, 

686670, Muvattupuzha

  

283 20/01/2026 BISY SUDHEESH SUDHEESH K G 
(HSBN)

VETTIKKULATHIL, 
RANDAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

284 20/01/2026 FAYISA V E EBRAHIM V H (FTHR) VARIKKATTU 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

285 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K A

ABDULSALAM K C 
(FTHR)

KALAPPURAYIL, 
West Punnamattam, 

Enanalloor, Enanalloor, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

286 20/01/2026 Khadeeja Abdulkareem ABDULKAREEM 
(HSBN)

KOCHUKUDIYIL  
HOUSE, 

KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

ENANALLOOR P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

287 20/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P B BHASKARAN NAIR P 
R (FTHR)

PUTHUSSERIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

288 20/01/2026 Shiny James James K L (HSBN) Kallumkal, 
Vazhakulam, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Vazhakulam, 686670, 

Muvattupuzha

  

289 20/01/2026 BINCY T M SHIYAS O K (HSBN) OLICKAL, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

290 20/01/2026 RAHANA RAHIM MUHAMMED 
SANOOP (HSBN)

KOCHANGADIPUTHENPURA, 
FRESH COLA LINE, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MARKET P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

291 20/01/2026 SHEENAMOL RAMAN UNNI (HSBN) ENCHKKOTTIL, 
PANDARIMALA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

292 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFEEF 
ALI 

ALIMUTH P K (FTHR) PARAMBIKUDI 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

293 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
ABOOBAKAR 

ABOOBAKER C M 
(FTHR)

CHOTTUBHAGATHU, 
PEZHAKKAPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

294 20/01/2026 Annmaria James James K L (FTHR) Kallumkal, 
Vazhakulam, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Vazhakulam, 686670, 

Muvattupuzha

  

295 20/01/2026 BASHEER S M MAKKAR (FTHR) SRAMBICKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

296 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN YOONUS 

YOONUS T M (FTHR) THANICHUVATTIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

297 20/01/2026 Suhana Subair Subair P M (FTHR) Parechalil, Puthuppady, 
Perumattom, 

Puthuppady P O, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

298 20/01/2026 BEEMA ASSIS ABDHUL ASSIS 
(FTHR)

PERUMAKUDIYIL, 
MUDAVOOR, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

299 20/01/2026 Shereef N S SHAMSUDEEN S P 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPURAMTHAZHAM 
HOUSE, ROTTARY 

ROAD, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

300 20/01/2026 Adil Noushad Naushad T K (FTHR) Thattuparambil veedu, 
Punnopadi, Mudavoor, 

Mudavoor, 686669, 
MUvattupuzha

  

301 20/01/2026 ANJITHA JOHNSON SHAJI JOSEPH (HSBN) MADASSERIL, 
PERINGUZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

302 20/01/2026 NIHAAL M AMAR MUHAMMED AMAR 
(FTHR)

MUNCHACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMKARA, 
MARKET P O, 

MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

303 20/01/2026 SHAMILA K K SHAMEER (HSBN) ATTAMUNDAYIL, 
PERUMATTAM, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Puthuppady, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

304 20/01/2026 ANSEENA P M MUHAMMED P A 
(FTHR)

PALLATHUMYALIL 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR 

P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

305 20/01/2026 NIBRAS T S Shameer T K (FTHR) Thadathikkunnel, 
Paipra, Mulavoor, 
Manari, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

306 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA K P ISMAIL K P (HSBN) MULLAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

307 20/01/2026 ANEETA JAMES JAMES P J (FTHR) POTTAMPUZHA, 
PERINGUZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

308 20/01/2026 SONY JOSE JOSE K M (FTHR) KURUVITHADAM, 
EAST MARADY, 
MARADY, EAST 

MARADY, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

309 20/01/2026 ADARSH V MANI MANI V K (FTHR) VADAVOOR HOUSE, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

310 20/01/2026 AYSHA K A ABDUL KAREEM K A 
(FTHR)

KALARICKAL, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

311 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADHIK V S

KHADEEJA BEEVI 
SADHIK (MTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

312 20/01/2026 ARAVIND BIJU BIJU P K (FTHR) 193 
APADINJAREVEETTIL, 
MOONGAMKUNNU, 

PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

313 20/01/2026 AGI SONY SONY JOSE (HSBN) KURUVITHADAM, 
EAST MARADY, 
MARADY, EAST 

MARADY P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

314 20/01/2026 DYNA LEENUS LEENUS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KADAVOOR, 
KADAVOOR, 

KDAVOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

315 20/01/2026 Beema Beevi P J Nishad K A (HSBN) Kumbalakkunnel/398, 
Booth26/Mulavoor, 

mulavoor, East 
Vazhapilly, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

316 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED HIZAM MUJEEB 
KANIYAMKUDIYIL 
MYTHEEN (FTHR)

MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

317 20/01/2026 CHIPPY P M Muthu M (FTHR) PUTHIYAPRAMBIL, 
Paipra, Mulavoor, 
Manari, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

318 20/01/2026 Andrews B Neeranal Biju James (FTHR) Neeranal, Nakapuzha, 
Kalloorkad, Nakapuzha, 
686668, Muvattupuzha

  

319 20/01/2026 NACHI BASHEER (OTHR) KAIMALA 
PUTHENPURA, 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

320 20/01/2026 PUSHPARANI A 
CHENNAMPILLIL 

SAIJON P C (HSBN) PAINADTHU HOUSE, 
THACHODATHUMPADY, 

MULAVOOR P O, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

321 20/01/2026 BEENA MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(MTHR)

Adoration Convent, 
Kavakkad, Kavakkad, 

Kavakkad, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha

  

322 20/01/2026 KARTHIKEYAN 
SREEBU 

SREEBU K R (FTHR) 12/290 
MALLAPPILLIL, 

SOUTH MARADY P 
O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

SOUTH MARADY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

323 20/01/2026 Shincy George Jinoy Pancracious 
(HSBN)

karakunnel House, 
Perumankandam, 

Kalloorkkad, 
Thazhuvamkunnu, 

686668, Muvattupuzha

  

324 20/01/2026 AYSHA N E HASIL K H (HSBN) KARUKASSERIYI, 
RANDAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

325 20/01/2026 ABINAV RAJ Rajesh Kumar O G 
(FTHR)

Ozhakkanattu, Near 
SNDP Temple, Marady 
Village, Muvattupuzha, 
686661, Muvattupuzha

  

326 20/01/2026 AFRADH JALAL JALAL EBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

PANDIYARAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P  
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

327 20/01/2026 RINCY ROY ROY KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

MEKKUNNATH, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

328 20/01/2026 ANCYMOL N M SHAHUL HAMEED M 
A (HSBN)

MAMPAZHAKKARA, 
RANDAR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

329 20/01/2026 KEZIYA SHAJI SHAJI P N (FTHR) PARAYAMTHADATHIL, 
SOUTH MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
SOUTH MARADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

330 20/01/2026 AKSHAY K R RAJAN K K (FTHR) KOTTAMMALAYIL, 
ARAKUZHA, 
ARAKUZHA, 

ARAKUZHA, 686672, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

331 20/01/2026 C Gautham Prakash C N Prakash (FTHR) Chalil House, 
Thrikkalathoor, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Thrikkalathoor, 683541, 
Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

332 20/01/2026 HASIL K H HARIS (FTHR) KARUKASSERIYIL, 
RANDAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

333 20/01/2026 AKASH PRAKASH PRAKASH O N (FTHR) OLIYIL, 331, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

334 20/01/2026 SREEHARI S NAIR SUNIL KUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

335 20/01/2026 ANSAR K E MAKKAR (FTHR) 22,KAKSHAYAPUTHENPURA, 
PAIPARA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARY P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

336 20/01/2026 AMEENA NAZER NAZER P B (FTHR) POKKALATH, 
NIRAPPU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

337 20/01/2026 Anu Kandathil Appachan Kandathil 
(FTHR)

182, Thonikuzhi, 
Manjalloor, Nagapuzha, 
686668, Muvatupuzha

  

338 20/01/2026 AJZAL ALI P B ALIYAR (FTHR) PATTALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

339 20/01/2026 Ananthika A R Raghunadhan (FTHR) Anjilickal, SN Road, 
Marady Village, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

340 20/01/2026 ANJIMA MOHAN MANEESH K MADHU 
(HSBN)

PANANKUTTIYIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

341 20/01/2026 Shincy George Jinoy Pancracious  
(HSBN)

Karakunnel House, 
Perumankandam, 

Kalloorkkad, 
Thazhuvamkunnu, 

686668, Muvattupuzha

  

342 20/01/2026 Alice Mother Superior 
(MTHR)

Adoration Convent, 
Kavakkad, Kavakkad, 

Kavakkad, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha

  

343 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIYA 
K N

NIZAR K A (FTHR) KALARICKAL, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, EAST 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

344 20/01/2026 AKHILA AJI Sujith (HSBN) Alumchottil Puthenpura, 
Paipra, Mulavoor, 
Manari, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

345 20/01/2026 MOHANAN K K KUNJARKKAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYANIKKAL 
HOUSE, MUDAVOOR, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

346 20/01/2026 ALI AKBER M N NIZAR M A (FTHR) MAROTTIKKAL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

347 20/01/2026 Anju Kandathil Appachan Kandathil 
(FTHR)

182, Thonikuzhi, 
Manjalloor, Nagapuzha, 
686668, Muvatupuzha

  

348 20/01/2026 PRINCY 
KACHARACKAL 

KURIAN

JINASH RAJU (HSBN) OLICKAL HOUSE, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

349 20/01/2026 JASNA YOONUS Afsal T A (HSBN) Thattayath House, East 
Vazhappilly, Mulavoor, 

East vazhappilly, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

350 20/01/2026 C O JOSE OUSEPH (FTHR) 06/29, 
CHIRATHALACKAL, 

MARIKA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

MARIKA P O, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

351 20/01/2026 ALIAR E M E M MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

EDAPAZHATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALAMPOOR, 
KALAMPOOR, 

ENANALLOOR P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

352 20/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA ABBAS T K (FTHR) THOPPIL, WEST 
PUNNAMATTOM, 

ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

353 20/01/2026 Deepa Binish Binish C P (HSBN) Chenthuruthy, Thottukal 
peedika, Marady, 
Marady, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  

354 20/01/2026 Amrutha C S Vijayakumari (MTHR) Chundamthadathil, 
Kavana, Muvattupuzha, 
Vazhakulam, 686670, 

Muvattupuzha

  

355 20/01/2026 AFIYA NIZAR NIZAR K S (FTHR) KANJIRAKKATTU, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

356 20/01/2026 HANNAMOL SUJI 
SUJI

SUJI E M (FTHR) EDAIKKAMATTATHIL, 
KAYANAD, 
MARADY, 

OORAMANA, 686663, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

357 20/01/2026 Madhav Baiju Baiju P S (FTHR) Pottananickal, SN Road, 
Marady Village, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

358 20/01/2026 Michayel Varghese Varghese K M (FTHR) Kunnathukuzhyil, 
Aroor, Arakuzha, 

Meenkunnam, 686672, 
Muvattupuzha

  

359 20/01/2026 ANSA MOL P N NAZER O M (FTHR) PARAPPATT HOUSE, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

360 20/01/2026 SHOLLY JOSE JOSE (HSBN) 06/29, 
CHIRATHALACKAL, 

MARIKA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

MARIKA P O, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

361 20/01/2026 Swathy P Shibu Shibu P N (FTHR) Payyappillil, Near 
SNDP School, Marady 
Village, Muvattupuzha, 
686661, Muvattupuzha

  

362 20/01/2026 JEGAN M MURUGESAN (FTHR) PANAIYADIYIL, 
MODEL HIGH 

SCHOOL ROAD, 
MARADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

363 20/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN P 
DILEEP

DILEEP P SREENIVAS 
(FTHR)

PATHICKAL HOUSE, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR P O, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

364 20/01/2026 Salmanul Faris P S sinaj (FTHR) Padinjareottathuputhenpura, 
petta, Marady, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

365 20/01/2026 HELENA SHIBI SHIBI MATHEW 
(FTHR)

POTHANAMUZHI 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAMCHERY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

RANDAR P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

366 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sadik Maitheen (FTHR) Kulakkadankuzhy, 
Paipra, Mulavoor, 
Manari, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

367 20/01/2026 REKHA C R C G RAJAPPAN 
(FTHR)

PATHICKAL HOUSE, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR P O, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

368 20/01/2026 SULFEENA K N SULFICKAR (HSBN) THELAMPURAM, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

369 20/01/2026 GADHA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN P 
R (FTHR)

Pottanattu House, 
Thrikkalathoor, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Thrikkalathoor, 683541, 
Muvattupuzha

  

370 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI T 
A 

AEEZ T K (FTHR) THEYKUMKATTIL, 
MUDAVOOR, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

371 20/01/2026 ASHNA 
SYEDMUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED KANS 
MYTHEEN (HSBN)

KARUKAPPILLIYIL 
HOUSE, EAST 

PAIPRA, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

372 20/01/2026 NASAR NAGOOR NAGOOR (FTHR) ASRAMAMTHAZATHU, 
ANICADU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY P O, 686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

373 20/01/2026 ALBIN SHAJI SHAJI LUKOSE 
(FTHR)

4/343, PALLIKUNNEL, 
MARIKA, 

PALAKUZHA, 
MARIKA P O, 686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

374 20/01/2026 DILANA ALI ALI M U (FTHR) Meckalil, Paipra, 
Mulavoor, Manari, 

686673, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

375 20/01/2026 JISNA JOJI JOJI SYRIAC (FTHR) 308, NADUKARA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

376 20/01/2026 ANITHA EBRAHIM EBRAHIM M M 
(HSBN)

MALEKUDIYIL, 
RANDAR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

377 20/01/2026 DILNA ALI ALI M U (FTHR) Meckalil, Paipra, 
Mulavoor, Manari, 

686673, Muvattupuzha

  

378 20/01/2026 Jithin Gigi Gigi Vasu (FTHR) Vettikattukudiyil, 
Anicadu, Muvattupuzha, 

Avoly, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

379 20/01/2026 ARSHINA V S MUHAMMED 
RASHID T M (HSBN)

THANIYELIL HOUSE, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

380 20/01/2026 Abhishek Shibu Shibu (FTHR) Pandoorkuzhichalil, 
Paipra, Mulavoor, 

Manary P O, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

381 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T BASHEER

BASHEER T M (FTHR) THOPPIL, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

382 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA S ALI MUHAMMED 
SAFEER (HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

383 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K S 

SHANUMON K A 
(FTHR)

KAROTTU VEEDU, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

384 20/01/2026 Sumi C P Paulose C O (FTHR) Chakkachamkunnel, 
South Marady, 

Muvattupuzha, Marady, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

385 20/01/2026 Aman Besty Besty N Kuriakose  
(FTHR)

Nedilamattathil House, 
East Kadathy, A K G 
Road, Muvattupuzha, 
Market P O, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

386 20/01/2026 Jahnara Nazar Jasmin Nazar (MTHR) Chelikandathil, 
Pezhakkappilly, 

Mulavoor, 
Pezhakkappilly, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

387 20/01/2026 AMAAN ASHRAF ASHRAF E M (FTHR) EDAPPARA HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

388 20/01/2026 Amie Theresa Babu Babu (FTHR) Nadupparambil (H), 
KPC Road, Valakom, 

Mekkadambu, 682316, 
Muvattupuzha

  

389 20/01/2026 ALFIYA P T MAHIN RAHIM 
(HSBN)

KALAPPURAYIL, 
PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

390 20/01/2026 DEVIKA BIJU BIJU T D (FTHR) THOTTIYIL (H) 
MEKKADAMBU 31, 

KPC ROAD AMRITHA 
JUNCTION, 
VALAKAM, 

MEKKADAMBU, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

391 20/01/2026 FATHIMA C E EKBAL C M (FTHR) CHIRATTIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

392 20/01/2026 Aman Besty Besty N Kuriakose  
(FTHR)

Nedilamattathil House, 
East Kadathy, A K G 
Road, Muvattupuzha, 
Market P O, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

393 20/01/2026 Blesson Benny Benny Varghese (FTHR) Narithookkil (H), 
Chathamattom P.O, 

Chathamattom, 
Kadavoor, 

Chathamattom, 686671, 
Muvattupuzha

  

394 20/01/2026 SHANUMON K A ALIKUTTY (FTHR) KAROTTUVEED, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

395 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ali ALIKUNJU T M 
(FTHR)

THATTUPARAMBIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

396 20/01/2026 NAJEEB M M MAITHEEN (FTHR) 352/MANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

397 20/01/2026 RISHA FATHIMA P I IQBAL P M (FTHR) PADINJARECHALIL, 
Perumattam, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Puthuppady, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

398 20/01/2026 Harikrishna A M MAYA MUKESH 
(MTHR)

ASARIPARAMBIL 
(H), EAST 

VAZHAPPALLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST 
VAZHAPPALLY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

399 20/01/2026 FARHAN YOUSAF FOUSIYA (MTHR) 408, 
PEZHAKKAPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

400 20/01/2026 NOORJAHAN A K KAREEM A M (FTHR) 02/9, PARACHALIL, 
PAIPRA, MANNARI P 
O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MANNARI P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

401 20/01/2026 P M Seena Mustafa (FTHR) 20/147, Kizhakkeveettil, 
Mudavoor, 

Velloorkunnam, 
Mudavoor, 686669, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

402 20/01/2026 Thomas M John John Chacko (FTHR) Mankuthel, Enanalloor, 
Ayavana, Ayavana, 

686668, Muvattupuzhs

  

403 20/01/2026 Mathachan Mathai Gracy Mathew (WIFE) Vettukallel, 
Madakkathanam, 
Madakkathanam, 
Madakkathanam, 

686670, Muvattupuzha

  

404 20/01/2026 Aysha Ibrahim Mytheen (FTHR) KALLELIPUTHENPURA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

405 20/01/2026 Safiya P K Maju N M (HSBN) Parackal Puthenpura, 
Perumattam, 

Vellorkunnam, 
Puthuppady, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

406 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAIES FASIL P Y (FTHR) PALATHINKAL 
HOUSE, EEC 

MARKET ROAD, 
KEECHERIPPADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

407 20/01/2026 NAVALUR RAHMAN 
AMZAD 

AMZAD V P (FTHR) VELLIRIPPIL, 
PUNNOPPADY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

408 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ANEES K M (HSBN) KOZHIKKAMOLEL, 
MULAVOOR SOUTH, 

MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

409 20/01/2026 ARYA REJI Ananthu Rajmohan 
(HSBN)

Nellichuvattil, Paipra, 
Mulavoor, Manari, 

686673, Muvattupuzha

  

410 20/01/2026 Muhammed Dhilshad K 
M 

Majeed K M (FTHR) KANJIRAKKATTUKUDY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

411 20/01/2026 EMMANUEL BIJU BIJUMON GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MANGALATH 
HOUSE, KAVANA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

412 20/01/2026 Sanjana Ajesh Ajesh N (FTHR) Kandavath House, East 
Kadathy, Muvattupuzha, 

Market P O, 686673, 
Velloorkkunnam

  

413 20/01/2026 Rinsha Shanavas Shanavas (FTHR) Vakkandathil, 
Kizhakkekara, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

414 20/01/2026 M S RASHIDA SHAKKEER T S 
(FTHR)

MOOLAMKUZHIYIL, 
EAST MARADY, 

MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

415 20/01/2026 Mohanan M P Usha Mohanan (WIFE) 181, Piravom, Piravom, 
Piravom, 686664, 

Muvattupuzha

  

416 20/01/2026 Minnu Mohanan Mohanan M P (FTHR) 181, Piravom, Piravom, 
Piravom, 686664, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


